PRICE LIST

Prices effective June 1, 2024

CORNWALL CEMETERY INC. Operating as

WOODLAWN CEMETERY

LICENSE # 3302000

Controlled by "The Board of Directors of Woodlawn Cemetery"
Mr. Peter Hickey, President of the Board

540 Cumberland Street, Cornwall, Ontario K6J 4J5
613-932-2635

woodlawncemetery@cogeco.net

www.woodlawncemeterycornwall.com

Person in charge of day to day operations:
Dawn Wilson, Office Manager
Sales License #SR-4739233

PRICE * CARE & HST * TOTAL
MAINTENANCE
BURIAL RIGHT:
Single Plot: 42 in. x 144 in. (42 square feet) 775.00 310.00 141.05 1226.05
(1 casket + 2 urns or 4 urns)
Single Plot: 42 in. x 120 in. (35 square feet) 750.00 300.00 136.50 1186.50
(1 casket + 2 urns or 4 urns)
Single Plot: 36 in. x 108 in. (27 square feet) 700.00 280.00 127.40 1107.40
(1 casket + 2 urns or 4 urns)
Single Plot: 36 in. x 120 in. (30 square feet) 725.00 290.00 131.95 1146.95
(1 casket + 2 urns or 4 urns )
Cremation Garden Plot: 36 in. x 36 in. (9 square feet) (2 urns) 450.00 250.00 81.90 781.90
Columbarium:
WALL 7 - 12.5 X 12.5 X 14 inches ( 2 cremations) — Row 4 (top) 2400.00 360.00 358.80 3118.80
-Rows 1-3 2300.00 345.00 343.85 2988.85
Bronze Wreath for Wall 6 775.00 100.75 875.75
Bronze Wreath for Wall 7 — years 725.00 94.25 819.25
Bronze Wreath for Wall 7 — full day/month/year or add nee 775.00 100.75 875.75
Date scroll for Wall 6 (not current year) 275.00 35.75 310.75
Date scroll for Wall 7 155.00 20.15 175.15
Engaving date on Walls 2 & 4 (first 20 characters) 225.00 29.25 254.25
Transfer Fee (transfer of ownership) 150.00 19.50 169.50
Administration Fee 75.00 9.75 84.75
INTERMENT: (Disbursement: Bereavement Authority of Ontario Consumer Protection Fee of $30.00 is now added)
Casket - Adult 625.00 30.00 85.15 740.15
Casket - Child (Baby to 12 years) 250.00 30.00 36.40 316.40
Urn - Earth 325.00 30.00 46.15 401.15
- Niche 225.00 30.00 33.15 288.15
Second Urn interred at same time as first 75.00 30.00 13.65 118.65
Saturday Surcharge 9:00 am — 1:00 pm 200.00 26.00 226.00
Statutory Holiday Surcharge  9:00 am — 1:00 pm 400.00 52.00 452.00
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MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES:
Tent & 6 chairs 50.00 6.50 56.50
Floral Saddle for monument 65.00 8.45 73.45
Floral Bud Bouquet for niche 12.00 1.56 13.56
Bronze Bud Vase 95.00 12.35 107.35
Photo Porcelain: Black & White - Oval 5 x 7 cm 135.00 17.55 152.55
-Oval9x12cm 190.00 24.70 214.70
Colour - Oval 5x 7 cm 170.00 22.10 192.10
-Oval 9x12cm 220.00 28.60 2438.60
Other sizes on per order quote
FOUNDATIONS
Request per: Dealer Foundation to Foundation Care & Maintenance HST Total
Base Measure Price
MONUMENT
Up to 24 x12 34x24 275.00 200.00 61.75 536.75
Up to 30 x12 40x24 300.00 200.00 65.00 565.00
Up to 36 x12 48x24 325.00 200.00 68.25 593.25
Up to 42 x12 54x24 375.00 200.00 74.75 649.75
Up to 48 x12 60x24 400.00 200.00 78.00 678.00
Up to 60 x12 72x24 450.00 400.00 110.50 960.50
Up to 72 x14 84x24 475.00 400.00 113.75 988.75
MARKER
FLAT/PILLOW
Up to 12X8 16x12 140.00 100.00 31.20 271.20
Up to 14X8 18x12 150.00 100.00 32.50 282.50
Up to 20X10 24x14 175.00 100.00 35.75 310.75
Up to 22X10 26x14 185.00 100.00 37.05 322.05
Up to 24X12 28x16 195.00 100.00 38.35 333.35
Upto30x12 34x16 250.00 100.00 45.50 395.50
Inspection Fee* 100.00 13.00 113.00
Repair Fee To be determined based on inspection

Please Note: As required by Section 166 & 168 of Regulation 30/11 a percentage of the price is contributed to Care &

Maintenance Per Marker/Monument

Flat Marker 173 square inches or more:
Upright monument up to 4 feet in height or width:

Upright monument more than 4 feet in height and width

$100.00
$200.00
$400.00

* Inspection Fee will be reimbursed against Repair Fee if repairs are done.




